Machine description
Ref.no. 4195

Manufacturer: Woodlathe

Manufact. year:

Tekniska data

Turning diameter (mm):
Spindle bore (mm):

Motor power (KW):

Turning length (mm):

Centre height (mm):

Centre distance (mm):
Spindle speed (rpm):

Total power requirement (kW):

Accessories

This information is to the best of our knowledge - but is not binding in detail

380

0,75kw
750
195
750

Machine no.

¥ Rexsvarven AB

Machine measurement (LxWxH 1600x700x1250
Machine weight (QHQ)E

Transport volume/weight
(Im/kgs):

Comments

Rexsvarven AB Telefon: 0495-140 20
Nytorpsvagen Telefax: 0495-131 14

577 39 Hultsfred E-post:

Sweden mail@rexsvarven.se

VAT-nr: SE55619538280
Bankgiro: 377-2563
Plusgiro: 93 68 13-5

Bank details for payment
Nordea

Vimmerby

SWEDEN

Swift NDEASESS
IBAN:
SE7030000000040651009398
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